Internal Road, On or towards
North: A Wing/ Internal Road.

1 29.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

01.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,44,200/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Forty Four
Thousand Two
Hundred Only)

Rs.14,42,000/-
(Rupees

Fourteen Lacs
Forty Two

Thousand Only)

18.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.26,11,216.75
(Rupees Twenty Six

Lakhs Eleven
Thousand Two Hundred

Sixteen and Seventy
Five Paisa Only)

10/07/202428/09/2022

1) Hemant Deendayal
Tiwari,

2) Ankita Hemant
Tiwari

46389420000192

Date: 28.02.2025, Place: Palghar Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL

[...]

I3rd Floor Oberai Chambers, Opposite Government
Milk Scheme, Jalana Road Aurangabad - 431003 or Corporate Office: Plot No.98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana.
Place: Aurangabad Date: 28.02.2025 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

Rs.10,35,161/-
(Rupees Ten Lakh

Thirty Five Thousand
One Hundred and
Sixty One Only)

25/02/
2025

14/11/
2024

Mr. Ramesh Vitthal
More, Mrs. Komal

Ramesh More (Prospect
No.IL10202827)

All that piece and parcel of Row House No.91, SARA SAM-
RUDDHI PHASE 1,on C-Type Building , GUT NO 47/Part at
Village Rotegaon, Taluka Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, 423701 ,
Maharashtra. Area Admeasuring (IN SQ. FT.): Property Type:
Built_Up_Area , Carpet_Area Property Area: 444.22, 401.06

Rs.11,50,177/- (Rupees
Eleven Lakh Fifty
Thousand One

Hundred and Seventy
Seven Only)

Mr. Kiran Anna Bagul
Mrs. Pooja Kiran Bagul

(Prospect No. 
IL10240202)

All that piece and parcel of Row House No 85, B-Type Building,
SARA SAMRUDDHI PHASE 1, GUT NO 47/P, Rotegaon,
Vaijapur, Aurangabad, 423701. Area Admeasuring (IN SQ. FT.):